Free Will Baptist Christian School
2024-2025 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Early Registration Discounts:
$100 off for RETURNING STUDENTS if registered by March 30th
$50 off if registered by June 1st

K3 - K5

One-time, non-refundable Registration, Insurance & Book Fee: $375.00

Multiple Child Discount (second child or more) - 5%

Payment Options Payment Total Due Payment Options  Payment Total Due

Full 5051 5051 Full 4798 4798
Semi-Annual 2541 5081 Semi-Annual 2414 4828
3-Payments 1699 5096 3-Payments 1614 4843
4-Payments 1278 5111 4-Payments 1215 4858
9-Payments 576 5186 9-Payments 548 4933
11-Payments 474 5216 11-Payments 451 4963

1st - 5th

One-time, non-refundable Registration, Insurance & Book Fee: $475.00

Multiple Child Discount (second child or more) - 5%

Payment Options Payment Total Due Payment Options  Payment Total Due

Full 6711 6711 Full 6375 6375
Semi-Annual 3371 6741 Semi-Annual 3203 6405
3-Payments 2252 6756 3-Payments 2140 6420
4-Payments 1693 6771 4-Payments 1609 6435
9-Payments 761 6846 9-Payments 723 6510
11-Payments 625 6876 11-Payments 595 6540

6th - 12th

One-time, non-refundable Registration, Insurance & Book Fee: $525.00

Multiple Child Discount (second child or more) - 5%

Payment Options Payment Total Due Payment Options  Payment Total Due
Full 7447 7447 Full 7075 7075
Semi-Annual 3739 7477 Semi-Annual 3552 7105
3-Payments 2497 7492 3-Payments 2373 7120
4-Payments 1877 7507 4-Payments 1784 7135
9-Payments 842 7582 9-Payments 801 7210
11-Payments 692 7612 11-Payments 658 7240

Payment Plans

11- Month Plan |Monthly payments beginning on July 1st and ending on May 1st

9- Month Plan [Monthly payments beginning on September 1st and ending on May 1st

4- Month Plan |Payments on the first of September, December, February and April

3- Month Plan [Payments on the first of September, December, and March

2- Month Plan |Payments at the start of each semester (August and January)

Additional Fees
**A late fee of $25.00 will be charged when payment due is more than 10 days late.



